OEM PULSATION DAMPENER
CATALOG
INTEGRATED®
is an established OEM manufacturer
of API Monogrammed Pressure Control
Equipment and Spare Parts that meets or
exceed industry requirements.  All products are
designed, engineered, manufactured, and

DAMPENERS
Page 5 of 13
PULSATION DAMPENER STYLE, SIZES, PRESSURE RATING AND PART NUMBERS
➢ PRODUCTION PULSATION DAMPENER (PPD)
Part Description Part Number
PPD Component Description
Size
(gals)
Pressure
Rating
Bottom Plate
Diaphragm
Material
ASME U
Stamped
PPD-1-285-HNBR-SS-3”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-010285-211-1-U1 1 285 SS-3”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-1-285-HNBR-DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-010285-211-3-U1 1 285 DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-1-1480-HNBR-SS-3”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-011480-211-1-U1 1 1480 SS-3”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-1-1480-HNBR-DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-011480-211-3-U1 1 1480 DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-1-3705-HNBR-SS-3”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-013705-211-1-U1 1 3705 SS-3”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-1-3705-HNBR-DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-013705-211-3-U1 1 3705 DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-1-6170-HNBR-SS-3”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-016170-221-1-U1 1 6170 SS-3”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-1-6170-HNBR-DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-016170-221-3-U1 1 6170 DUPLEX-3”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-285-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-250285-211-1-U1 2.5 285 SS-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-285-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-250285-211-3-U1 2.5 285 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-1480-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-251480-211-1-U1 2.5 1480 SS-4”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-1480-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-251480-211-3-U1 2.5 1480 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-3705-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-253705-211-1-U1 2.5 3705 SS-4”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-3705-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-253705-211-3-U1 2.5 3705 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-6170-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-256170-221-1-U1 2.5 6170 SS-4”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-2.5-6170-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-256170-221-3-U1 2.5 6170 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-285-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-050285-211-1-U1 5 285 SS-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-285-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-050285-211-3-U1 5 285 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-1480-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-051480-211-1-U1 5 1480 SS-4”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-1480-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-051480-211-3-U1 5 1480 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-3705-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-053705-211-1-U1 5 3705 SS-4”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-3705-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-053705-211-3-U1 5 3705 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-6170-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-056170-221-1-U1 5 6170 SS-4”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-5-6170-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-056170-221-3-U1 5 6170 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-285-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-100285-211-1-U1 10 285 SS-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-285-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-100285-211-3-U1 10 285 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-1480-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-101480-211-1-U1 10 1480 SS-4”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-1480-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 600 RF-ASME-U1 73-101480-211-3-U1 10 1480 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 600-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-3705-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-103705-211-1-U1 10 3705 SS-4”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-3705-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 1500 RF-ASME-U1 73-103705-211-3-U1 10 3705 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 1500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-6170-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-106170-221-1-U1 10 6170 SS-4”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-10-6170-HNBR-DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 2500 RTJ-ASME-U1 73-106170-221-3-U1 10 6170 DUPLEX-4”-ANSI 2500-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-20-285-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1 73-200285-211-1-U1 20 285 SS-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-20-285-HNBR-CS-4”-ANSI 150 RF-ASME-U1  73-200285-211-1-U1 20 285 CS-4”-ANSI 150-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-20-2250-HNBR-SS-4”-ANSI 900 RF-ASME-U1  73-202250-211-1-U1 20 2250 SS-4”-ANSI 900-RF HNBR Yes
PPD-20-2250-HNBR-CS-4”-ANSI 900 RF-ASME-U1 73-202250-212-1-U1 20 2250 CS-4”-ANSI 900-RF HNBR Yes
➢ DRILLING PULSATION DAMPENER (DPD)
Part Description Part Number
DPD Component Description
Size
(gals)
Pressure
Rating
Bottom Plate
Diaphragm
Material
ASME U
Stamped
DPD-10-5000-NBR-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1 70-105000-121-U1 10  5000 SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ NBR Yes
DPD-10-5000-HNBR-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1  70-105000-221-U1 10  5000 SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ HNBR Yes
DPD-20-5000-NBR-SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1  71-205000-121-U1 20  5000 SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ NBR Yes
DPD-20-5000-HNBR-SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1  71-205000-221-U1 20  5000 SS-4-1/16”-API RF HNBR Yes
DPD-20-5000-HNBR-SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1  71-205000-003-U1 20 5000 SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ HNBR Yes
DPD-20-7500-NBR-SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1  71-207500-121-U1 20  7500 SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ NBR Yes
DPD-20-7500-HNBR-SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1  71-207500-221-U1 20  7500 SS-4-1/16”-API RTJ HNBR Yes
DPD-20-7500-NBR-CS-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASM-U1  71-207500-005-U1 20  7500 CS-4-1/16”-API RTJ NBR Yes
DPD-20-7500-HNBR-CS-4-1/16”-API RTJ-ASME-U1  71-207500-005 20 7500 CS-4-1/16”-API RTJ HNBR Yes
SS – Stainless Steel ǀ CS – Carbon Steel
PULSATION
DAMPENERS
Page 6 of 13
PULSATION DAMPENER DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS -ENGINEERING DATA
➢ PRODUCTION PULSATION DAMPENER (PPD):  1 GALLON
Model
Number
Size
gals
Pressure
Product Dimensions
Weight
Width (A) Shell Height (B) Overall Height (C)
psi mPa bar in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
 PPD-1-285 1 285 1.965 19.65 10.50 287 9.50 241 16.50 419 65 29.5
 PPD-1-1480 1 1480 10.204 102.04 10.50 267 9.75 248 16.75 425 70 31.8
 PPD-1-3705 1 3705 25.545 255.45 11.50 292 10.00 254 17.00 432 160 72.6
 PPD-1-6705 1 6705 46.223 462.29 12.90 328 11.24 286 19.58 497 248 112.5
➢ PRODUCTION PULSATION DAMPENER (PPD):  2.5 GALLON
Model
Number
Size
gals
Pressure
Product Dimensions Weight
(lbs) Width (A) Shell Height (B) Overall Height (C)
psi mPa bar in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
 PPD-2.5-285 2.5 285 1.965 19.65 12.75 324 9.50 241 17.25 438 80  36.3
 PPD-2.5-1480 2.5 1480 10.204 102.04 14.25 362 12.50 318 19.25 489 210 95.3
 PPD-2.5-3705 2.5 3705 25.545 255.45 14.25 362 12.50 318 19.25 489 210  95.3
 PPD-2.5-6705 2.5 6705 46.223 462.29 15.69 399 14.47 368 22.49 571 445 201.8
➢ PRODUCTION PULSATION DAMPENER (PPD):  5 GALLON
Model
Number
Size
gals
Pressure
Product Dimensions Weight
(lbs) Width (A) Shell Height (B) Overall Height (C)
psi mPa bar in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
 PPD-5-285 5 285 1.965 19.65 16.00 406 13.75 349 20.75 527 120 54.4
 PPD-5-1480 5 1480 10.204 102.04 18.00 457 15.50 394 22.50 572 300  136.1
 PPD-5-3705 5 3705 25.545 255.45 18.00 457 15.50 394 22.50 572 300 136.1
 PPD-5-6705 5 6705 46.223 462.29 20.10 511 17.67 449 25.67 652 700 317.5
➢ PRODUCTION PULSATION DAMPENER (PPD):  10 GALLON
Model
Number
Size
gals
Pressure
Product Dimensions Weight
(lbs) Width (A) Shell Height (B) Overall Height (C)
psi mPa bar in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
 PPD-10-285 10 285 1.965 19.65 521 19.25 489 26.00 660 521 400 181.4
 PPD-10-1480 10 1480 10.204 102.04 521 19.25 489 26.00 660 521 400 181.4
 PPD-10-3705 10 3705 25.545 255.45 546 21.25 540 28.00 711 546 700 317.5
➢ PRODUCTION PULSATION DAMPENER (PPD):  20 GALLON
Model
Number
Size
gals
Pressure
Product Dimension Weight
(lbs) Width (A) Shell Height (B) Overall Height (C)
psi mPa bar in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
 PPD-20-285 20 285 1.965 19.65 24.00 610 21.00 533 27.50 699 835  378.7
 PPD-20-2250 20 2250 15.513 155.13 25.50 648 24.00 610 30.75 781 981 445.0
➢ DRILLING PULSATION DAMPENER (DPD):  10 GALLON
Model
Number
Size
gals
Pressure
Product Dimensions Weight
(lbs) Width (A) Shell Height (B) Overall Height (C)
psi mPa bar in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
 PPD-10-5000 10 5000 34.473  344.74 23.75 603.25 22.68 576.07 29.44 747.78 940 426.38
➢ DRILLING PULSATION DAMPENER (DPD):  20 GALLON
Model
Number
Size
gals
Pressure
Product Dimensions Weight
(lbs) Width (A) Shell Height (B) Overall Height (C)
psi mPa bar in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs kg
 PPD-20-5000 20 5000  34.473  344.74  28.25 717.55   29.62  752.35  41.38 1051.05  2120  961.62
PPD-20-7500 20 7500  51.710  517.11  28.75 730.25   31.27  794.26  43.32 1100.33  3100  1406.14
Integrated Manufactured
Production Pulsation Dampener
IPD™
Integrated Manufactured